The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HQ GAS FUND 2024-02-01 to 2024-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $585.15
2024-02-26 TRANSFER FROM HQ GAS FUND TO TRAVEL GRANT FOR IVOINE txn YRHO9WBE -$22.50 $562.65
2024-02-27 ACH TO MALYCIA ASHLEY txn gkH8oMo -$36.92 $525.73
2024-02-27 ACH TO YU KANG KYLE LIAO txn_ pSHxkvM  -$87.00 $438.73
2024-02-27 ACH TO YOUJUN HAN txn_ gnHEmAd -$64.00 $374.73
2024-02-27 ACH TO MICHAEL ZHANG txn 9KH4Jgp  -$20.00 $354.73
2024-02-27 ACH TO LINGPENG ZHENG txn_JxHLbXI -$92.25 $262.48
2024-02-28 PAYPAL INST XFER txn_vgHrwlo -$107.60 $154.88
2024-02-28 LIME PRINTS IAT PAYPAL txn OXHVwlk -$15.75 $139.13
2024-02-29 PAYPAL INST XFER txn d7HVEBE -$12.65 $126.48

WITHDRAWN: $458.67. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $126.48

HQ Gas Fund is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from HQ Gas Fund's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




